SCHEDULE - CANADIENS

winter 2025 - Winter 2025 / UNDER 16 - BORN IN 2009-2010-2011-2012

Date

Jan 12, 25
Jan 19, 25
Jan 26, 25
Feb 02, 25
Feb 09, 25
Feb 23, 25
Mar 02, 25
Mar 09, 25

S

0
4

Home
CANADIENS
KNIGHTS
LEAFS
BRUINS
CANADIENS
CANADIENS
CANADIENS
KNIGHTS

Visitor
BRUINS
CANADIENS
CANADIENS
CANADIENS
KNIGHTS
LEAFS
BRUINS
CANADIENS

Time

2:00 pm
1:00 pm
2:00 pm
2:00 pm
2:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
2:00 pm

Location

Children's Arena
Children's Arena
Children's Arena
Children's Arena
Children's Arena
Children's Arena
Children's Arena

Children's Arena



